Values (000 USD)

LITHUANIA

80 Tin and articles thereof
Harmonised System 2012

Imports

Exports

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

World

EU27

Euro area

G7

OECD
Australia
Austria
Belgium
Canada
Chile
Colombia
Czech Republic
Denmark
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Greece
Hungary
Iceland
Ireland
Israel
Italy
Japan
Korea
Latvia
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Mexico
Netherlands
New Zealand
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Slovak Republic
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Turkey
United Kingdom
United States

Non-0ECD
Algeria
Argentina
Brazil
Bulgaria
China
Croatia
Egypt
Hong Kong, China
India
Indonesia
Iran
Kazakhstan
Kuwait
Libya
Malaysia
Morocco
Nigeria
Pakistan
Philippines
Romania
Russian Federation
Saudi Arabia
Singapore
South Africa
Chinese Taipei
Thailand
Tunisia
Ukraine
United Arab Emirates
Venezuela
Viet Nam

Unspecified

901
900
763
743
900

21
28
11

20
693

74

680
679
440
441
680

19
24
12

382

31

58

102

28

646
530
402
388
531

20

28
27

330

52

o =+ o o:

40

115

108

708
707
547
505
708

30

30
30

455

26

96

- o = o

23

756
755
600
549
755

23

27
12
27

499

28

78

14
34

53

20

60

21

38

255
17
15

173

150

81

79

253
139
30
15
139

103

113

21

90

223
95
31
28

134

28

59

40

89

63

156
110
28
22
110

22

74

oo oo

46

44

.. Not available
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